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2024

Prism
10:30-12:00

Prism
10:30-12:00

Prism
10:30-12:00

Prism
10:30-12:00

Anger & Stress Mgmt
1:00-2:30

Anger & Stress Mgmt
1:00-2:30

Anger & Stress Mgmt
1:00-2:30

When Love Hurts
10:00-12:00

When Love Hurts
10:00-12:00

When Love Hurts
10:00-12:00

Strengthening Families
1:00-2:00

Strengthening Families
1:00-2:00

Strengthening Families
1:00-2:00

Strengthening Families
1:00-2:00

Life Skills
1:15-2:30

Life Skills
1:15-2:30

Life Skills
1:15-2:30

Life Skills
1:15-2:30

Caring Dads
6:00-8:00

Caring Dads
6:00-8:00

Strengthening Families- Kora Campbell Kcampbell@csfs.org
Prisms- Leah Sorrell  Lsorrell@csfs.org

Caring Dads- David Bukkos Dbukkos@csfs.org
Anger & Stress Management – Leanne Harasym Lharasym@csfs.org

When Love Hurts – Syi Caceres Scaceres@csfs.org
Life Skills- John Rawlings Jrawlings@csfs.org

IF YOU WOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION REGARDING ANY OF OUR GROUPS, PLEASE CALL 250-563-1281
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